MODEL: IT60RE
Tower Light Series
ETHERNET TOWER LIGHT
(60 mm dia., 4 layers)
Functions & Features
• Lighting, blinking and buzzing available with PLC or PC via
Modbus/TCP.
• Bi-color lighting available in fourth layer
• Separable tension clamp terminal
98 (3.86)
667.4
(26.27)
98 (3.86)
   mm (inch)
MODEL: IT60RE-4[1][2][3][4][5]D[6]-[7]
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: IT60RE-4[1][2][3][4][5]D[6]-[7]
Specify a code from below for each [1] through [7].
 (e.g. IT60RE-4RYGBWD1-M2)
LAMP LAYERS
4: 4 layers
[1] LAMP 1 COLOR
(1st layer from the top)
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
W: White
[2] LAMP 2 COLOR
(2nd layer from the top)
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
W: White
[3] LAMP 3 COLOR
(3rd layer from the top)
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
W: White
[4] LAMP 4 COLOR
(4th layer from the top)
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
W: White
[5] LAMP 5 COLOR
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
W: White
N: None
MOUNTING
D: Direct mounting
[6] DESIGN TYPE
1: Type 1
2: Type 2 (with dummy antennae)
(refer to outline dimensions)
[7] POWER INPUT
AC Power
M2: 100 – 240 V AC (Operational voltage range 85 – 264 V,
 47 – 66 Hz)
DC Power
R: 24 V DC
(Operational voltage range 24 V ±10 %, ripple 10 %p-p max.)
幸託有限公司 h t t p : / / w w w . x i n t o p . c o m
T E L︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 8 - 1 1 9 9
F A X︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 6 - 2 3 3 1
E-mail︰ info@xintop.com
vickie
幸託聯絡資訊
MODEL: IT60RE
RELATED PRODUCTS
• PC configurator software (model: ITCFG)
Functions are configurable using the PC Configurator
Software.
Downloadable at M-System’s web site.
A dedicated cable is required to connect the module to the
PC.  Please refer to the internet software download site or
the users manual for the PC configurator for applicable
cable types.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS